

Division of Mental Health and Addiction 402 W. WASHINGTON STREET, ROOM W353 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204-2739

# **Indiana Suicide Prevention Resources**

**Infrastructure** Indiana Suicide Prevention Network

Indiana Suicide Prevention Coalition

### **Training & Awareness**

Garrett Lee Smith Youth Suicide Prevention Program – contact Caitlyn Short, caitlyn.short@fssa.in.gov, for more information

### **Community Engagement**

Black Suicide Prevention Taskforce – contact Charity Black, charity.black@fssa.in.gov, to get involved

## **Interstate & Agency Collaborations**

Indiana Youth Advisory Board Indiana Governor's Challenge to Prevent Suicide Among Service Members, Veterans and their Families

#### Indiana Suicide Researcher Network Indiana University Irsay Institute Innovation Think Tank on Suicide

